
 

1

3

4

6

7

8

10

12

12

13

15

17

18

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

ZELENA JAMA

Pokopališka

Žale

Savsko naselje

Viadukt

Friškovec

KOLODVOR

Kozolec

Ajdovščina
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Drama
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Poljanska

Ambrožev trg

Roška

Klinični center
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Tržnica Moste

Kajuhova

Tovorni kolodvor

Kavčičeva

Rožičeva

Šola Jarše

Jarše

Kodrova

Žito

NOVE JARŠE

Čas vožnje v minutah
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08 23 37 55
15 35 55
25
10 55

Opombe:

Odhodi s postajališča: 300011 Kolodvor

v smeri: Nove Jarše
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